
 

Aliah University 
(A UGC & AICTE approved autonomous Institution under the Department of 

Minority affairs and Madrasah Education, Govt. of West Bengal) 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata-700160,West Bengal, India 

Hostel Management Committee 
 

 

 

Memo No: AU/HMC/12/01/25  Date: 18. 12. 2025 

Notice for record verification and feedback 

All first-year male students who have applied for hostel seat are hereby informed to verify their 

details in the attached list in annexure I. In case of any discrepancy or missing information, they 

must report to the Hostel Management Committee (HMC) at Aliah University, Kolkata – 700160 

on or before 21stDecember. 

After the deadline, no complaints or reports will be considered. 

For any query, contact the HMC office, 1st Floor, New Town Campus, during working hours. 

[N.B. Students may also submit discrepancies or complaints, along with a scanned copy of 

supporting documents, via email to the Chairman of the HMC Committee to the Email Id: 

chairman.hostel@aliah.ac.in] 

 

By Order 
Hostel Management Committee 

Aliah University, Kolkata – 700160. 

 

Copy to: 
1. PA to VC for kind information of the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, Aliah University 
2. PA to Registrar (Acting) for information, AliahUniversity 
3. Dy. Registrar, Aliah University 
4. Finance Officer, Aliah University 
5. Controller of Examinations, Aliah University 
6. All Deans, Aliah University 
7. Wardens, Boys’ & Girls’ Hostels, New Town & Park Circus Campus,  Aliah University 
8. Notice boards, Boys’ & Girls’ Hostels,  New Town Campus & Park Circus Campus, AU 
9. Security Officers, Aliah University 
10. Mr. Rejuanul Hoque- He is requested to upload this notice on the University Website. 

  

mailto:chairman.hostel@aliah.ac.in
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ARB_UG1 

1 ARB254007 Shadat Mondal 743273 90 100000 71.67 30 10 28.668 68.668 

2 ARB254019 Mobarak Hossain 732123 387 60000 68.17 35 10 27.268 72.268 

3 ARB254043 Md Fariduddin Sapui 700135 15 758400 83.33 00 0 33.332 33.332 

BNG_PG1 

1 BNG252019 Abdul Rahaman 731234 210 72000 65.6 35 10 26.24 71.24 

BNG_UG1 

1 BNG254011 Md Anisur Rahaman 742189 200 72000 81.4 30 10 32.56 72.56 

2 BNG254012 Nazmul Hasan 733156 430 96000 68 35 10 27.2 72.2 

BIO_PG1 

1 ZOO252003 Ejaj Ahamed 742305 215 90000 68.38 35 10 27.352 72.352 

2 MIC252013 Rajibul Islam 742133 189 60000 62.57 30 10 25.028 65.028 

3 MIC254006 Shahid Abdullah 743456 46 210000 79.4 25 05 31.76 61.76 

4 MIC254013 Shabrid Ahamed 742147 241 120000 83 35 10 33.2 78.2 

BIO_UG1 

1 BOT254011 Qamruzzaman 732125 395 48000 91.6 35 15 36.64 86.64 

2 BOT254012 Mehedi Hasan 742202 295 60000 76.4 35 10 30.56 75.56 

3 BOT254028 Masiur Rahaman 732127 320 84000 77.2 35 10 30.88 75.88 

4 ZOO254017 Himaiat Alam 732140 410 48000 74.8 35 15 29.92 79.92 

CEN_PG1 

1 CEN252009 Mirza Rashidul Islam 742226 239 72000 72.7 35 10 29.08 74.08 

2 CEN252010 Aftab Uddin Ahmed 731216 260 72000 67.3 35 10 26.92 71.92 

3 CEN252011 Jeshan Ahmed 741158 307 60000 67.39 35 10 26.956 71.956 

4 CEN252016 Sayed Md Faizan Zayauddin 842004 632 82000 76 40 10 30.4 80.4 

CEN_UG1 

1 CEN253003 Nur Mahammad Sekh 736168 726 60000 74.6 40 10 29.84 79.84 

1 CEN254002 Rohan Ali 731219 279 72000 87 35 10 34.8 79.8 

2 CEN254006 Nayar Rahaman 742166 220 120000 80.4 35 10 32.16 77.16 

3 CEN254007 Doulat Shaikh 742235 249 72000 62.8 35 10 25.12 70.12 

4 CEN254014 Sahin Sarwar 732123 394 36000 66.2 35 15 26.48 76.48 

5 CEN254016 Mobinul Hoque 732207 350 96000 73 35 10 29.2 74.2 

6 CEN254018 Sk Sakib Islam 713101 114 108000 71.2 30 10 28.48 68.48 

7 CEN254024 Merajul Islam 742223 278 60000 86.8 35 10 34.72 79.72 

8 CEN254025 Mikail Sekh 732201 350 72000 75.8 35 10 30.32 75.32 

9 CEN254026 Md Mominur Rahaman 742235 250 72000 67.2 35 10 26.88 71.88 

10 CEN254027 Md Mahafizur Alam 732202 350 48000 80 35 15 32 82 

11 CEN254028 Rasel Sk 732127 350 60000 72.8 35 10 29.12 74.12 

12 CEN254029 Fardin Sarkar 742308 250 84000 69.2 35 10 27.68 72.68 

13 CEN254030 Md Jawed 713302 220 55000 68.6 35 10 27.44 72.44 

14 CEN254031 Sanaulla Mondal 713426 135 72000 75.6 30 10 30.24 70.24 

15 CEN254033 Md Soleman 731222 279 48000 78.6 35 15 31.44 81.44 

16 CEN254045 Jakir Hossain 742223 278 72000 65.4 35 10 26.16 71.16 



 

17 CEN254046 Md Mahfuzur Rahaman 731237 275 80000 63 35 10 25.2 70.2 

18 CEN254052 Juwel Rana Sarkar 733124 415 120000 70.4 35 10 28.16 73.16 

19 CEN254055 Sariful Islam 732102 380 120000 60 35 10 24 69 

20 CEN254057 Abdul Hakim 733208 464 96000 74.8 35 10 29.92 74.92 

21 CEN254065 Md Abul Sahil 742132 272 96000 78 35 10 31.2 76.2 

22 CEN254066 Sk Mainul Hasan 713126 186 48000 81.2 30 15 32.48 77.48 

23 CEN254070 Emaidulla Chowdhury 722164 141 54000 80.2 30 10 32.08 72.08 

24 CEN254073 Sujel Miah 733140 421 72000 74.8 35 10 29.92 74.92 

25 CEN254074 Suhel Rana Mondal 733141 444 72000 73.2 35 10 29.28 74.28 

26 CEN254076 Md Ramiz Ahmed 742163 178 120000 69.6 30 10 27.84 67.84 

27 CEN254080 Md Sarfaraj Hossain 742202 291 120000 70.2 35 10 28.08 73.08 

CEN_UG1_OS 

1 CEN254022 Md Sameer Khan 826001 283 80000 74.8 35 10 29.92 74.92 

2 CEN253009 Md Habibul 783128 815 120000 74 40 10 29.6 79.6 

CHM_PG1 

1 CHM252006 Masud Karim Mandal 741152 204 48000 55.89 35 15 22.356 72.356 

2 CHM252023 Ejaj Ahammed 732102 370 48000 76.65 35 15 30.66 80.66 

3 CHM252031 Raihan Sk 742303 237 60000 57.7 35 10 23.08 68.08 

4 CHM254010 Md Nasim Akhtar 733209 480 36000 65.2 35 15 26.08 76.08 

5 CHM254011 Faruk Islam 732210 320 60000 88.4 35 10 35.36 80.36 

6 CHM254013 Mehedi Hasan 731222 280 60000 74 35 10 29.6 74.6 

7 CHM254029 Ijaj Mandal 742227 252 72000 72 35 10 28.8 73.8 

8 CHM254033 Mojahid Islam 732207 323 48000 75.2 35 15 30.08 80.08 

9 CHM254040 Ashikul Islam 733215 435 96000 76.6 35 10 30.64 75.64 

10 CHM254041 Md Saniul Alam 732125 395 45000 79.6 35 15 31.84 81.84 

CSE_PG1 

1 CSE252002 Rupam Nag 713101 120 60000 72.4 30 10 28.96 68.96 

2 CSE252005 Amirul Momenin 731243 270 360000 76.67 35 0 30.668 65.668 

3 CSE252013 Md Boktiar Hossain 742235 260 60000 69.95 35 10 27.98 72.98 

5 CSE252016 Mustafiz Khan 722146 230 72000 61.2 35 10 24.48 69.48 

6 CSE252018 Siton Sarkar 742238 250 72000 73.7 35 10 29.48 74.48 

7 MCA252003 Md Faiz Ansari 723101 300 90000 78.5 35 10 31.4 76.4 

1 MCA252015 Masud Alam 721319 274 60000 68.81 35 10 27.524 72.524 

2 MCA252017 Md Musarof Hossain 731220 260 48000 56.3 35 15 22.52 72.52 

3 MCA252018 Md Sarif Ahmed  742409 220 84000 59.6 35 10 23.84 68.84 

4 MCA252019 Sk Arif 713147 154 72000 67.1 30 10 26.84 66.84 

CSE_PG1 

1 MCA252008 Altamash Ahmad 800010 600 90000 71.88 40 10 28.752 78.752 

2 MCA252005 Md Shahid Ansari 712706 600 135000 82 40 10 32.8 82.8 

CSE_UG1 

1 CSE254001 Abdul Rafay 713302 220 756000 78.83 35 0 31.532 66.532 

2 CSE254002 Jahir Sk 732201 310 120000 63.6 35 10 25.44 70.44 

3 CSE254004 Karan Sharma 734014 550 60000 91.8 40 10 36.72 86.72 

4 CSE254006 Fahim Sk 741126 146 72000 78.8 30 10 31.52 71.52 

5 CSE254007 Jisanalfaed Anjum Alvi 733125 385 84000 91.4 35 10 36.56 81.56 

6 CSE254008 Sk Subhan Ali 721513 175 72000 83 30 10 33.2 73.2 

7 CSE254013 Suraj Ahamed 742223 270 72000 70 35 10 28 73 

8 CSE254022 Parvej Mosaraf 733128 295 48000 83.8 35 15 33.52 83.52 

9 CSE254023 Sk Samir Ali 713140 159 75000 84 30 10 33.6 73.6 

10 CSE254030 Md Meraj Alam 712248 40 48000 77.8 25 15 31.12 71.12 

11 CSE254031 Nawaj Sarif 732125 395 40000 77.6 35 15 31.04 81.04 

12 CSE254033 Saikat Kar 731224 235 984000 61.4 35 0 24.56 59.56 



 

13 CSE254035 Sk Rafikul Islam 700145 40 120000 73.5 25 10 29.4 64.4 

14 CSE254037 Hajikul Alam 732210 320 72000 80.6 35 10 32.24 77.24 

15 CSE254039 Firdows Naim 742302 225 84000 74.2 35 10 29.68 74.68 

16 CSE254041 Mohammad Mubashshir Alam 742302 243 120000 70.8 35 10 28.32 73.32 

17 CSE254043 Sk Samim Ajmal Haque 713513 145 60000 81 30 10 32.4 72.4 

18 CSE254048 Sahanwaj Mondal 713102 115 60000 85.2 30 10 34.08 74.08 

19 CSE254053 Sohel Rana 742223 270 36000 76 35 15 30.4 80.4 

20 CSE254054 Sekh Mainuddin Jamal 700135 105 84000 82.4 30 10 32.96 72.96 

21 CSE254060 Md Minhajur Rahman 742224 280 72000 89 35 10 35.6 80.6 

22 CSE254061 Amir Hamja 732204 430 48000 67.2 35 15 26.88 76.88 

23 CSE254062 Rashid Faizan 713343 236 84000 67.4 35 10 26.96 71.96 

24 CSE254063 Sahin Sk 732207 330 90000 86.8 35 10 34.72 79.72 

25 BCA254008 Sk Minhazuddin 731124 201 60000 79 35 10 31.6 76.6 

26 BCA254014 Khondekar Aman Reza 742301 205 36000 77.8 35 15 31.12 81.12 

27 BCA254036 Mosaddik Haque 733140 421 168000 83.6 35 05 33.44 73.44 

CSE_UG1_OS 

1 CSE254016 Owais Ul Haque 825301 400 699320 93.4 35 0 37.36 72.36 

ECE_PG1 

1 ECE252001 Shuvam Ghosh 741316 125 80000 63.8 30 10 25.52 65.52 

2 ECE252008 Shahin Parvej 742213 261 72000 84.7 35 10 33.88 78.88 

3 ECE252004 Ahmad Raza 815312 333 80000 64.5 35 10 25.8 70.8 

4 ECE252009 Moududur Rahaman 732201 311 240000 70.45 35 05 28.18 68.18 

5 ECE252011 Muktadir Seikh 742164 215 60000 65 35 10 26 71 

ECE_UG1 

1 ECE254015 Md Sahabuddin Mollick 742168 254 96000 84 35 10 33.6 78.6 

2 ECE254017 Md Tahfeemul Hoda 713304 226 80000 81.6 35 10 32.64 77.64 

3 ECE254025 Samim Aktar 742226 242 96000 84.2 35 10 33.68 78.68 

4 ECE254027 Sabir Ahammed 732207 340 84000 84.6 35 10 33.84 78.84 

5 ECE254028 Saiab Aktar 732123 394 72000 70.4 35 10 28.16 73.16 

6 ECE254032 Munif Hasan 732141 380 48000 87.2 35 15 34.88 84.88 

7 ECE254033 Md Sahab Alam 733201 451 60000 85.2 35 10 34.08 79.08 

8 ECE254035 Syed Biki 742168 200 95004 71.6 30 10 28.64 68.64 

9 ECE254042 Toufiq Amin 731101 250 144000 88.6 35 10 35.44 80.44 

10 ECE254043 Abu Raihan Biswas 742303 270 60000 85.2 35 10 34.08 79.08 

11 ECE254045 Soyayeb Akhtar 733121 450 48000 75.6 35 15 30.24 80.24 

12 ECE254050 Saraf Al Haque 731219 250 72000 75 35 10 30 75 

13 ECE254053 Abu Eabne Said 741165 180 120000 71.2 30 10 28.48 68.48 

14 ECE254056 Muksud Khansama 743368 59 60000 82.2 30 10 32.88 72.88 

15 ECE254059 Sakil Mondal 733141 441 48000 85.4 35 15 34.16 84.16 

16 ECE254060 Mehedi Hasan 731224 272 96000 67.8 35 10 27.12 72.12 

ECE_UG1_OS 

1 ECE253003 Mujibur Rahman 845103 834 120000 85.36 40 10 34.144 84.144 

2 ECE253004 Md Arshad Ansari 274304 815 48000 80.81 40 15 32.324 87.324 

3 ECE254014 Rahmtullah Siddique 841438 770 48000 61.4 40 15 24.56 79.56 

4 ECE254016 Shershah 855107 510 115000 76 40 10 30.4 80.4 

ECO_UG1 

1 ECO254003 Abdul Mabud Sheikh 742304 235 72000 78.4 35 10 31.36 76.36 

2 ECO254007 Alamgir Islam 733125 390 96000 83.6 35 10 33.44 78.44 

3 ECO254009 Hasanur Jaman 742304 245 120000 91.6 35 10 36.64 81.64 

4 ECO254010 Mehedi Hasan 742201 275 120000 91.2 35 10 36.48 81.48 

5 ECO254011 Md Towfiqul Banna 732204 380 225684 86 35 05 34.4 74.4 

6 ECO254014 Nurnabi Miah 736135 726 72000 83.2 40 10 33.28 83.28 



 

EDU_PG1 

1 EDU252027 Nur Mahammad Molla 731238 270 72000 78.08 35 10 31.232 76.232 

2 EDU252028 Tarik Aziz 742202 295 96000 76.33 35 10 30.532 75.532 

3 EDU252030 Sabir Ahommed Mandal 741165 185 48000 75.13 30 15 30.052 75.052 

EDU_UG1 

1 BED252008 Md Selim 732139 390 120000 78.2 35 10 31.28 76.28 

2 BED252012 Aminul Islam 733124 421 72000 64.5 35 10 25.8 70.8 

3 BED252032 Sakib Mondal 742121 190 60000 62.7 30 10 25.08 65.08 

4 BED252033 Nurhasan Sk 742202 300 60000 71.1 35 10 28.44 73.44 

5 BED252035 Md Raihanur  Rahaman 733125 386 48000 62 35 15 24.8 74.8 

6 BED252054 Samirul Islam 731221 280 60000 69.1 35 10 27.64 72.64 

7 BED252065 Anwar Hossain 742304 240 36000 65.9 35 15 26.36 76.36 

8 BED252073 Suroj Saikh 731233 223 48000 76.3 35 15 30.52 80.52 

9 BED252086 Jahid Mondal 743234 35 180000 65 25 05 26 56 

10 BED252087 Nazimuddin Seikh 731245 220 72000 79.8 35 10 31.92 76.92 

11 BED252092 Samim Basir 742304 235 48000 79.5 35 15 31.8 81.8 

12 BED252093 Md Juwel Sk 731222 285 100000 66.8 35 10 26.72 71.72 

13 BED252100 Shankha Routh 742308 250 84000 63.95 35 10 25.58 70.58 

Een_Ug1 

1 EEN253003 Rijwan Hossain Ansari 742202 320 72000 72.61 35 10 29.044 74.044 

2 EEN253004 Sarwar Jahan 732210 370 60000 72 35 10 28.8 73.8 

3 EEN253005 Sk Faruk Abdulla 713144 220 96000 78.3 35 10 31.32 76.32 

4 EEN253007 Mohammad Serjauddin 700160 834 60000 74.25 40 10 29.7 79.7 

5 EEN253008 Soyeb Akhtar 731236 200 72000 77.2 30 10 30.88 70.88 

6 EEN253009 Md Abu Zaar Ali 732201 342 96000 75.7 35 10 30.28 75.28 

7 EEN254010 Md Ibrahim Sk 713515 155 366828 91.2 30 0 36.48 66.48 

8 EEN254022 Md Musaab 735101 601 1700000 73.6 40 0 29.44 69.44 

9 EEN254024 Shakil Parvez Molla 743425 40 60000 86.2 25 10 34.48 69.48 

10 EEN254037 Zinnur Rayen Ali 742159 250 60000 66.4 35 10 26.56 71.56 

11 EEN254039 Rifat Sarkar 732124 430 36000 77.8 35 15 31.12 81.12 

12 EEN254040 Samimul Islam 742301 210 36000 75.2 35 15 30.08 80.08 

13 EEN254042 Md Tahseen Ghufran 721301 175 96000 69.4 30 10 27.76 67.76 

14 EEN254046 Rahul Rahaman 732201 320 48000 70.8 35 15 28.32 78.32 

15 EEN254051 Arman Ansary 723147 300 48000 81.6 35 15 32.64 82.64 

16 EEN254052 Sarfaraj Ahammed 733124 426 84000 86.4 35 10 34.56 79.56 

17 EEN254053 Naim Abdullah 742303 275 48000 72.4 35 15 28.96 78.96 

18 EEN254058 Sekh Shahid Jaman 722205 160 60000 80.6 30 10 32.24 72.24 

19 EEN254060 Salehin Sk 742123 250 36000 80.8 35 15 32.32 82.32 

20 EEN254061 Soumyajit Pal 713143 154 48000 79.4 30 15 31.76 76.76 

21 EEN254062 Abubakkar Khan 721139 103.1 84000 89.2 30 10 35.68 75.68 

22 EEN254065 Irfaz E Alam 742159 280 108000 83.2 35 10 33.28 78.28 

EEN_UG1_OS 

1 EEN253006 Enamul Haque 845103 830 44500 73.83 40 15 29.532 84.532 

2 EEN254014 Ayaan Murtaza 825301 502 70000 65.6 40 10 26.24 76.24 

3 EEN254016 Mohammad Arif Ahmad 831012 298 80000 67.4 35 10 26.96 71.96 

4 EEN254017 Abu Talha 851112 550 70000 68.2 40 10 27.28 77.28 

5 EEN254018 Md Anaitullaha Nazeer 828101 362 95000 70.4 35 10 28.16 73.16 

6 EEN254020 Md Rayyan Ahmad 815353 314 95000 68.8 35 10 27.52 72.52 

ENG_PG1 

1 ENG252023 Mizanur Rahman 742148 250 96000 52.89 35 10 21.156 66.156 

2 ENG252025 Md Isha 732125 391 60000 64.04 35 10 25.616 70.616 

ENG_UG1 



 

1 ENG254004 Arif Hasan 742135 236 120000 89.6 35 10 35.84 80.84 

2 ENG254016 Rakib Hossain 732124 382 60000 70.25 35 10 28.1 73.1 

3 ENG254023 Md Nahiduzzaman 742237 244 144000 70 35 10 28 73 

4 ENG254052 Nur Islam 742301 200 72000 67 30 10 26.8 66.8 

GEO_UG1 

1 GEO244051 Imran Abedin 735216 686.08 72000 43.09 40 10 17.236 67.236 

2 GEO252042 Shahriyar Momin 742159 220 120000 55.58 35 10 22.232 67.232 

3 GEO254012 Rohit Sarkar 732124 350 72000 60.8 35 10 24.32 69.32 

4 GEO254014 Jamirul Sk 742123 230 60000 72 35 10 28.8 73.8 

5 GEO254015 Atif Rahaman 742148 245 96000 68.2 35 10 27.28 72.28 

6 GEO254017 Md Sabaul Ali 742201 275 72000 85.6 35 10 34.24 79.24 

7 GEO254019 Abdur Sarib 731202 240 75996 85.4 35 10 34.16 79.16 

8 GEO254023 Toufik Ummar 742303 237 60000 84.6 35 10 33.84 78.84 

9 GEO254028 Mosarof Hossain 733143 400 72000 66.2 35 10 26.48 71.48 

10 GEO254034 Masum Reza Shah 742135 235 480000 63.2 35 0 25.28 60.28 

11 GEO254046 Sayan Aktar 742304 235 96000 81.8 35 10 32.72 77.72 

HST_PG1 

1 HST252014 Md Akbar Sk 742213 262 72000 56.53 35 10 22.612 67.612 

2 HST252028 Abdus Saman Sk 742174 190 72000 57.68 30 10 23.072 63.072 

HST_UG1 

1 HST254014 Md Sahin Khan 742303 240 160000 55 35 05 22 62 

2 HST254021 Masidur Rahaman 732139 385 49992 83.2 35 15 33.28 83.28 

3 HST254022 Nur Alam 742308 250 84000 91 35 10 36.4 81.4 

4 HST254023 Samim Aktar Molla 742308 250 84000 86.6 35 10 34.64 79.64 

IST_UG1 

1 IST254021 Rakin Akhtab 732124 370 78000 88.2 35 10 35.28 80.28 

JMC_PG1 

1 JMC252003 Md Mofij 713104 125 72000 58 30 10 23.2 63.2 

2 JMC252010 Saddam Hossain 733132 420 72000 66.05 35 10 26.42 71.42 

LLM_PG1 

1 LLM252040 Md Samser Jaman 732206 321 72000 69.6 35 10 27.84 72.84 

                      

MAT_PG1 

1 MAT252003 Rasel Mondal 733141 445 84000 72.41 35 10 28.964 73.964 

2 MAT252022 Ajmal Hossain 732125 395 48000 57.14 35 15 22.856 72.856 

3 MAT252026 Parvej Alam 742148 255 120000 61.14 35 10 24.456 69.456 

4 MAT254007 Fahim Islam 736158 690 72000 83.8 40 10 33.52 83.52 

5 DAS252003 Jaif Hasan 742201 275 60000 57.9 35 10 23.16 68.16 

6 DAS252004 Sarinul Sekh  742121 190 48000 58.1 30 15 23.24 68.24 

7 DAS252007 Zaheer Raihan  732139 370 120000 65.09 35 10 26.036 71.036 

8 DAS252008 Abdul Matin 733132 415 84000 53.26 35 10 21.304 66.304 

9 DAS252009 Mostafijur Rahaman 742201 275 60000 64.9 35 10 25.96 70.96 

10 DAS252019 Md Ehtasam Faizi 734005 571 10000 70.3 40 15 28.12 83.12 

11 DAS252020 Sarfaraj Siddiqui 732125 385 120000 55.78 35 10 22.312 67.312 

MAT_UG1 

1 MAT254010 Imran Sakib 732210 320 48000 75 35 15 30 80 

2 MAT254013 Md Manjarul Islam 731237 256 60000 81.2 35 10 32.48 77.48 

3 MAT254014 Samim Aktar 733156 429 84000 89.4 35 10 35.76 80.76 

4 MAT254015 Arif Khan 742304 240 123000 81.2 35 10 32.48 77.48 

5 MAT254008 Md Kamran Sk 732201 314 72000 75.8 35 10 30.32 75.32 

6 MAT254009 Jiaur Rahaman 732139 368 130000 88.8 35 10 35.52 80.52 

7 MAT254023 Abulahab Sk 742149 220 72000 86.4 35 10 34.56 79.56 



 

8 MAT254025 Md Asif Rahaman 732207 325 60000 89.6 35 10 35.84 80.84 

9 STA254002 Md Ashikul Haque 742149 219 72000 85.4 35 10 34.16 79.16 

10 STA254006 Golam Nabi Azad 733143 410 48000 70.8 35 15 28.32 78.32 

MBA_PG1 

1 MBA252002 Sk Bahar Uddin 711363 200 60000 75 30 10 30 70 

2 MBA252004 Mujibar Rahaman Khan 713126 165 72000 73.9 30 10 29.56 69.56 

3 MBA252005 Arnab Rizvi 732124 370 96000 69.17 35 10 27.668 72.668 

4 MBA252020 Sk Nasirul Ali 721150 150 120000 74.5 30 10 29.8 69.8 

5 MBA252006 Md Abdul Latif 742401 253 84000 81.6 35 10 32.64 77.64 

MBA_UG1 

1 MBA255001 Muhammad Noor Mirza 713103 120 72000 85 30 10 34 74 

2 MBA255020 Md Sarfaraz Akhtar 700024 27.3 48000 87.4 00 15 34.96 49.96 

3 MBA255037 Aship Shaikh 742227 255 72000 84.8 35 10 33.92 78.92 

4 MBA255040 Md Azharuddin Alam 713302 220 60000 58.2 35 10 23.28 68.28 

5 MBA255041 Sarif Khan 731222 280 150000 82.8 35 10 33.12 78.12 

6 MBA255049 Sakhaowat Hossain 736158 695 72000 87.8 40 10 35.12 85.12 

7 MBA255051 Md Farhad Islam 732139 385 60000 76 35 10 30.4 75.4 

8 MBA255059 Sabbir Alam 732126 380 72000 92.4 35 10 36.96 81.96 

MBA_UG1_OS 

1 MBA255005 Zaid Hussain 827010 330 40000 74.83 35 15 29.932 79.932 

2 MBA255006 Md Shahil Akhtar 855102 401.6 50000 72.5 35 15 29 79 

3 MBA255010 Md Sajid 841226 717 90000 70 40 10 28 78 

4 MBA255017 Aamir Ali Razzaque 846003 592 110000 76.4 40 10 30.56 80.56 

5 MBA255052 Iftekhar Ahmad 827013 335 150000 74.8 35 10 29.92 74.92 

MEN_PG1 

1 MEN252012 Sakil Ahammed 736165 720 60000 64 40 10 25.6 75.6 

MEN_UG1 

1 MEN254003 
Mohammad Roshan Israfil 
Shaikh  

731221 260 72000 72.33 35 10 28.932 73.932 

2 MEN254009 Sahin Mir 743375 86 48000 78.6 30 15 31.44 76.44 

3 MEN254010 Syed Abid Hossain 743375 86 48000 80.6 30 15 32.24 77.24 

4 MEN254024 Md Amir Hamja 732207 340 36000 67 35 15 26.8 76.8 

5 MEN254025 Arbaj Ahmed 732201 330 72000 85.4 35 10 34.16 79.16 

6 MEN254028 Nice Sekh 742161 186 84000 88.4 30 10 35.36 75.36 

7 MEN254030 Hasibul Sekh 741162 193 48000 88.8 30 15 35.52 80.52 

8 MEN254031 Samiul Mollick 742133 180 144000 77.8 30 10 31.12 71.12 

9 MEN254033 Md Akhtarul Islam 731101 203 90000 79.2 35 10 31.68 76.68 

10 MEN254035 Tohidur Rahaman 732126 380 48000 65.8 35 15 26.32 76.32 

11 MEN254038 Rafiul Islam 742304 236 96000 78 35 10 31.2 76.2 

12 MEN254045 Nadir Ali 732127 312 60000 69.4 35 10 27.76 72.76 

13 MEN254046 Shah Alam Mondal 742304 237 90000 62 35 10 24.8 69.8 

14 MEN254047 Rohit Seikh 742223 274 72000 70.6 35 10 28.24 73.24 

15 MEN254050 Aqdas Afridi 732140 408 60000 68.8 35 10 27.52 72.52 

16 MEN254051 Md Asif Ali 731216 220 75000 75 35 10 30 75 

17 MEN254052 Abdur Rauf Mandal 741103 125 96000 81.2 30 10 32.48 72.48 

18 MEN254053 Sahanuaj Mondal 741123 160 84000 87.6 30 10 35.04 75.04 

19 MEN254054 Asfaque Nasir 712502 83 96000 74 30 10 29.6 69.6 

20 MEN254055 Knajme Alam Momin 732201 400 60000 86 35 10 34.4 79.4 

21 MEN254062 Abu Hidayet Al Sahil 742147 220 60000 72.2 35 10 28.88 73.88 

22 MEN254066 Atikus Samad 741181 183 96000 62.4 30 10 24.96 64.96 

23 MEN254068 Janarul Seikh 731245 213 72000 87.6 35 10 35.04 80.04 

24 MEN254070 SHAWON SAHAJI 743704 40 60000 77.8 25 10 31.12 66.12 



 

MEN_UG1_OS 

1 MEN253003 Md Wasim 828203 251 95000 77.56 35 10 31.024 76.024 

2 MEN253004 Maamoon Ahmad Khan 243006 1273 60000 80.8 40 10 32.32 82.32 

3 MEN253005 Mohammad Osaid 273001 822 1000000 81.5 40 0 32.6 72.6 

4 MEN253006 Md Monawwar Imam 803107 532 110000 77.47 40 10 30.988 80.988 

5 MEN254013 Saad Ziya 851204 540 120000 70 40 10 28 78 

6 MEN254014 Sabahudeen 843333 740 110000 64.6 40 10 25.84 75.84 

7 MEN254015 Mohammed Bin Jahangir 801505 595 95000 77 40 10 30.8 80.8 

8 MEN254016 Ahshan Ansari 827013 326 120000 94.25 35 10 37.7 82.7 

9 MEN254017 Saquib Raza 821115 590 90000 76.4 40 10 30.56 80.56 

10 MEN254018 Md Saquib Akhtar 828104 288 90000 73.8 35 10 29.52 74.52 

11 MEN254019 Md Samshad Ansari 824217 575 90000 78.6 40 10 31.44 81.44 

12 MEN254020 Md Yusuf 804403 580 120000 83.8 40 10 33.52 83.52 

PHY_PG1 

1 PHY252007 Nazmus Sakib Biswas  743286 70 90000 57.11 30 10 22.844 62.844 

PHY_UG1 

1 PHY254008 Md Tauheed Azmi 732139 385 124992 72.6 35 10 29.04 74.04 

2 PHY254012 Md Sohel Aktar 732125 391 48000 75.8 35 15 30.32 80.32 

3 PHY254014 Hayatul Shaikh 742151 252 72000 77.2 35 10 30.88 75.88 

4 PHY254020 Mobarak Hossain 731222 290 60000 77.6 35 10 31.04 76.04 

5 PHY254024 Najirul Akram 732141 350 120000 82.4 35 10 32.96 77.96 

6 PHY254026 Abdur Raihan Pramanik 700135 715 72000 75.2 40 10 30.08 80.08 

7 PHY254028 Nazmul Biswas 741165 185 748560 89.4 30 0 35.76 65.76 

8 PHY254031 Khayrul Shah 733140 410 84000 93 35 10 37.2 82.2 

9 PHY254035 Ishaur Rahman 732127 315 84000 77.8 35 10 31.12 76.12 

PHY_UG1_OS 

1 PHY254004 Md Zeshan 854315 485 120000 64.2 35 10 25.68 70.68 
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